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For Sale Miscellaneous
$2000 Down

Puts you in a beautiful, new. modemhome in a good district 2 bedroom.
bFnf ro?r?' D'in room, kitchenwith plenty of built-in- s, utility room.Hardwood floors, .fireplace, automat

Ed Byrkit. Realtor
339 Criemeheta ST. ph. eve;, 3434j

View Home
P a roomy home witlstarpe beautiful grounds tn which tora.reour youngsters? We can showcu just such a piaee. Rocm for pon-

ies yet lut at city limits.
Ed'Bvrkit, Realtor

Cherreketa ?t. Ph. S!!; eves. 3434

Another. Beautv
On the heights In West Sa'e'm. Large-lo-tWith an

shrubs. 2 bedrooms witti unfinished up--
""oense living roofi, caningroom, den, kitchen. Automatic oil fur- -

'4VT, ,

Ed Bvrkit. Realtor
t9 Oerelreta Pf. P. fg: eve 3434

4 Bedrooms. North east
Cape Cod about ffve year old. Hard-wo-odfloor, f. replace Living room,dining room, kitchen St batn. 3 bed- -,

room down. 2 up. Full basement. oU
LfT4' Eutf"l lawn and shrubbery.Walking distance to c;tv cer.t-- r. 113 --
Coo. Shown by appointment only.

Ed Bvrkit. Realtor
3?jTif.Tceagf .Ffr. yT- - eve34?4

U L i'H BA N wider type home in good,shape. On bus line. Oversized lot. Fullpi ice only $4500.

Ed Bvrkit. Realtor
P hemeketa St. pnssai: eves. 434

BY OWNER: f bdrm home, hdw
floors. Venetian blind, auto, oil furn .on bus line, 2 block from Bush schooL

r". or i.t.79 MW"W
S700. NlCE' lOT m P, s

50x100'. Larger lot in sarrs Dirt, for$875. Call Burt Picha.
Burt Picha. Realtors :

Phone S210 3.17 N.'Hieh Street
about" lo' VrtTTSro

$8500 ENGLEWOOD, 4 bdrm home.Liv rm. dinette, kitcheni- - fuj nr,ui!wtbsmt, piped furnace, hwd firs, frpiace.
Call OMER.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtor S4I Chemeketa 9.Phone Eves

LOT For Sale JfcxlOO
'

fL Rosedaiiannex, near grade. Jr. and Sr. nigh
a. LfimiT. fn. SII7.

BY owxrii' a . , . .
for electricity.' S acres of Franquett .

walnuts. Royal Ann therrtes. $600 ear-
ly income, new property. $75C0. Terms.
Addttcnal .', acres jf desireS. Ph. 7089, -

MONEY TO LOAN on nrst om1ease 4 to 6 Call for details
BYRKIT 4 POTTS

V9 rtsemeketa Street ' Phone 53n
GARAGE r OR" SALE "

Near Salem. Price incL property,an equipment St supplies. Work fori,mechanics, $7500.

Joe Hutchison, Realtors .
45S Ccurf St ' P. 7W.

Kfc'VU ,- K.
School Durt. Nice sized raorns. Tallbath. Garaee. Immediate possetsioo.

Call O. V. Hums wvtn .

State Finance Cou, ':.

Realtors- -

153 t. High St. Ph. 4tr: Eves -- 5ril
.a50-- G.L ONLY. New 2 bcrm hoir.Liv rm, kit. dinette, hwd fir, aitacay

ed garage. Call OMER,

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Cremekta ?cPhone 2-- 1 549 Eve. fll

Additional Classified
Ads on Page 1 1

Situations Wanted
LAND Clearing, bulldozing in gen-

eral lor l-- 7 Cat. J. A. Herber. RL 7,
Box 75. Satem. Ph tJ9

POWEH Buslmg. tree, berries and
hop, any amount. Ph. 22127' .

Mike's Septic Service
3B7 Elm. Wet Salem Ph 9 or S"Q7

FOR Better orchard and tree spray
lnc; can 22922. ;

fALSI fcjTand Papernaniter Reason-
able price Free estimate H J
WiwOiuBflli Ph 3Q15

& Papernaijna W W

CrtmlJB5ThiPyn Pnone SS13 .- DUAmING and designing nouwe
fiy rHm 9621
' Pi St hoot PLachoot 1381 State
A e 2- -a Part or aljda yPl JH30-- .
"hOlO KOOTEK Sewer service Sew-

er & drain cleaned Emergency c!U
on Sun Free estimate Prompt erv-r- e

Ph w frfi$

Septic Tanks ("leaned
K r Hathet 1143 8th Wet Satem

Phone 7404
- ALL. Work guaranteed Window
. I 4 ...-1- . ImiumI Fla iin WAX

e Insured wotkmrn Prof ea ion H
Cleaning Service Phone 4457.

Fr Sale iMUrellanHi
RIVER JSILT. Ph. 5204.

"Guaranteed fev7 fia.hiigHu.
lanterns -

YEATER APPLIANCE .

5NLIbjrty JfAftMt3 Attention- "- electric milk
parteurtzers and buttter churn.. Fence
controllers. -

V EATER APPLIANCE
255 Nu Liberty

""ISNVTCS Pain to make awning,
buggies and lawn furniture like new.

Y EATER APPLIANCE
255 N. liberty'

""EtXCTRTC " Bai becu teU for fire-
place or outdoors.

YEATER APPLIANCE
if. M t ihrfv

SMWfWESfor perfect Ice cream.

255 N. Liberty .

"TEGJH5nE Intercomm. seta.
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

ht garage, fiuiL Close to H. School.
f9S.

SUBUREAN
7 acres. Gocd 6 rni .. bath. All hihclass furnished included. Water pipd

lo bldgi. 5 A. prunes and cherries-berrie- s.

2 cows. calf, chickens. p:g. 1 A.
pasture. Terms. $12500. '

HOWELL PRAIRIE '
Nearly 100 acres splendid soil, nearly

all cultivated. 7 room house. Large
barn. $10,000 crop 1946. 2 acres cher-
ries. 3 cows. Full line equipment: Cotii-bin- e,

J. D. tractor, etc. $40,000 j cash.
This is Vt Good Earth we advertise.
None better.

HOWELL PRAIRIE .

This is some more of the "Good"
Earth. SO 'A. Fine Dairy er- chicken
set-u- p. Lots fruit. House. Other bldg.
$14,000.

Ph. Eves. 830 or 3077 Eves

Trades
or sell on terms. Modern 2 bedroom,'
'i acre, for property at Albany. Value
$7010.

APARTMENT HOUSE
Independence, for farm, value $8000.

UNFIN. HOUSE
W. Salem, lor, acreage w ith lay. quar-

ters. Value $2500.
3 APARTMENT HOUSES

on Commercial SL All furnished. Good
income. Take tn house.

DUPLEX
in North Salem. Will trade fur 10 acre
or more.

If you want a trade or sell or buy,
see this office firtt.
E. M. Hunter Real Estate
770 v Commercial ' Phone

S5T00
4 rm. & dinette. Plastered. Wired

for range. Elec. h w h. Good condition.
Very clean. Corner lot. Paved. On bus.
Near, schools St store.
Willamette Real Estate,

172 n. Libertv Phone 7113

R. A. Forkner, Realtor
$2200 buys unfinished" house. AH

plumbing roughed in. All materials on
hand.

NEW
$3700. 50 x 100 Lot. 4 r. and bath.

HOLLYWOOD DISTRICT
$3000. Good house. 9 large bedr liv.r, din. r., kit , bath.

FIVE ACRES
3 r. plastered hse. 3 glassed-.i- n

porches. Elec. water sys. Wired for
range. Good barn. 4 stanchions. $11,600.

i ACRE KEIZER
$6375. NEAT. LANDSCAPED. 2 bedr.

hse.. garage. Elec. water sys. Elec. wat-
er heater. 13 fruit. trees. Strawberries,
raspberries, grapes.

FILBERTS NORTH
2'i A. 4 jr. old filberts, bearing lo-

ganberries, used as ' fillers between.
Hard surface road. $38C0.

VERY NEAT PLACE.
2i A. Cloe in. Nice barn. New

poultry hse. 3 bedr. hse. Elec. water
sys. Oil heat. Double-liar- . SS825.

POSSESSION 30 DAYS
5 A. All cult. Fam. orchard, oats and

vets. Barn. 2 stanchions. 4 r. hse.
NORTH. $7500. .

$8500
NEAT. NEW t bedr, liv. r, din. r

VERY NICE KIT, bath. Wired for
range St water heater. EXCEPTIONAL
SOIL. li A, Strawberries. Paved rd.

ONLY $5750
2 bedr. plastered hse. Llv. r.. dinette,

kit., bath. JUST REDECORATED. Wir-
ed for range. Elec. water heater. Ga-
rage.

22 ACRES
Stream. 8 r. plastered he.. elec: wat-

er sys. Lots of out buildings. Stock St
equipment. $13,000.

JOE SPURLOCK i BILL ESTEP

R. A. Forkner, Realtor
16 yrs. Hollywood DM. "

1853 N. Capitol - Phone ?03I
$1500 DOWN and $45 per mo. buys

this new home. 2 bdrms. L.R.. Din. Rm..
Kit. and bath on about acre. Garage,
on paved rd. Price $5700. Call Bfc'RT
PICHA.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Phone 3210 337 rt. High Street

View lot kingwood hTs.
$675 ize 63'ixlOO fL A bargain.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Phone 3210 337 N. nieh Street

NEW Home, ready to move into.
$4500.00. Lot 50x200. 2 BR. LR. Kit-
chen with built-in- s and wired for E.
range. Utility room with laundry
trays and 42 gal, electric hot water
heater. Bath room fully equipped with
shower. Location very good. 1342 8th
St.. West Salem. Contact E. D. Wells.
P. Q. Box 344 IN Aumrville.

BARGAIN LoU N. 22nd "and Rose
St. $550 ea. If all four are taken or
$600 each if sold separately. Ph.

BY OWN En: 5 acre farm. 3 room
and bath house, other buildings.
2'4 acres strawberries, family orchard.
s mile to store k school. mile
West of Macleay. Route S. Box 274.
Vincent Fridrich. . ; -

WEST SALEM r
By Owner: 3 bed room house and 2

lots. Garage and nice shade trees. Low
down payment and a steal for the

See about this at 24)48 Centergrice.Salem.

Lots and Lumber-- ,

3 lot. 50 x 123. City water and sewer.
20.000 feet good dry lumber. 10 sacks
of plaster. Window and frames for 1

complete house, all tot 135C0. Better
hurry on this one.

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
1140 N. Capitol Ph. 8216: Eve. 7217

$1000 GOOD LOT on N. 17th St. in
11C0 Block. Need we. say more? Call
CRAIG.

2 Lots on S. 20th Sc Wilbur Sts. 62x
137. Both for $800. Call CRAIG.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Ph. 3210: Eve. 5053 337 N. Hieh St

NICE 2 BRm. home. Northeast. HW
floors, fireplace, Venetian blinds, large
lot, nice yard.

Goodwin & MeMillin
Realtors 474 Court St.

Phone 4707 Eve. 871 5 or 81F21

LARGE LOT. 3 rms. mod. K00.
2 Lots. Mod. hse. Oil circ. $5000.
ENGLEWOOD DIST. Close to High

Sch. Lovely 9 rm. mod. bung. Terms.
$6300.

McKIKLEY DIST. Lg. corner lot. t
bdrm. mod. hse. Nice lawn St giFden.
$7900.

NEWLY dec. mod. 2 bdrm. Fruit
trees. Hobby shop in add. to garage.

Bright new mod. 5-- rms. St unf. up.
Fully insul. Venetian blinds. Auto heat.
Attch. garage. Hdwd; firs, throughout.
Will go G.L

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
455 Court St. Phone 79

A REAL HOME .

Ultra modern 3 bdrms.. dbl. plmb.
Mahogany wdwk. Spacious rms. Oil
fur. air conditioned. Lovely fireplace St
mantle. Nice planted yard. Located in
Walnut Park. $17,000.

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
455 Court St. Phone 7696

EXTRA NICE 2 BRm home. HW
floors, full bsmt, extra BRm. in base-men- L

Large lot.
Goodwin & MeMillin

Realtors 474 Court St.
Phone 4707 Eve. $713 or 81F31

$6750
Modern 9 rms. Hwd. fir, firepl., base.,

furnace. Immediate Possession.

Willamette Real Estate
173 S. Liberty ; Phone 7113

Englewood
Cute, neat, plastered home with fire-

place, nice large lot. fruit and nut trees,
near bus and shopping center $7500. Ex-

cellent terms.
Joe L. Bourne, Realtor

1140 N. Capitol Phi 8216; Eve 7217

$50002 BDRM HOME. Lav rm. din
rm. kitchen, dbl garage, close to sch
St bus. CaU OMER

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone 49 Eves. 91

HOUSEHOLD furniture, carpenter's
tools, fruit jars, etc, etc. 1 mi. E. of
Brooks. Mrs. Curtis, Rt. 1, Box 237C.
USED EQUIPMENT BOUCHT It SOLD

Model Mac.
H. G. Cletrac 1942.
H. G.. Cletrac 1943. lights, power

takeoff and pulley.
TD 14 International with blade,
TD 9.
TD with blade.
Phone East 6707 and Garfield 5805

227 N. E. 18th.. Portland.
ST AVION Flatrock patios, walks,

walls, any quantity. Ph. 25639.
6.2 CU. Ft. Coldspol' refrigerator.

Wedgewood combination gas range like
new. davenport chair. 1 iron bed
with box spring mattresses, dresser k
drawer, kitchen table 4 chairs. 2 Wil-
ton rugs Jc other misc. items. 990
No. Winter.
a FOR SALE by Owner: Pair of fox
furs, man's diamond ring, new auto-
matic 'record player. Contact owner
oaytime oniy : n. summer.

BRAND New " ioiner. no motor.
Phone 9414

CUisjjOlE Radio, perfect condition.
Phone 6810.

ALMOST New 1947 Zenith wat,har
Call 25348. Can be seen at 1465 N.
Cottage.

4

ELEC'iRlC Shavers for immediate
delivery- - i

YEATEtt APPLIANCE i

255 N. Uberty
NICE Big husky tomatoes, cabbaae,

petunias, ,nap. marigolds, pansies.
etc. Tuberous begonias and delphin-
iums specialist. De-Vis- ta - Garden,
3225 D St. -

ChA MPION Outboard motor. 3la
H.P. A 1 condition. 930 Garnet.

WE Have fryers for you. dressed or
alive. Come out lo 3020 State St.
Phone 66F11. '

.--i iTTlro BEAT TliEsft PrtlCES'1
Beautiful walnut bed room set. 36"

mirror. 5 drawer chest. $130.00. Bed,
Simmons Deepsleep rpringfilled mat-
tress It double deck coil-sprin- $32.50.
Solid walnut 8 pc. dining set. a beau-ty. Two-to- ne 8 pc. dining set $85.00.
Daveno $35.00. Montag all porcelain
wood range. Electrolux clcanec. Ham-
ilton Beach mixer with attachments.
Ironing board It pad $3.50. Coiled woodrange $29.50. Break, table $7.50-$12.5- 0.

Panel bed. double deck rprlng k matt,
complete $27.50. Voss washer $47.50.
Ice box large $20.00. Baby buggy, cost
$32.95, raw $15.00. Dinette set $32.50.
Brand new brocaded frieze super-bui- lt

davenport k chair $145.00 off.
Vanity $16.50. Eureka vacuum $15.00.
Universal gas wood stove. Oil . cir-
culator. 50 ft. fence wire. Baby strol-
ler $3JO. Toilet k flush box. Man's
bicycle $16.00. Kerosene stove A oven
$8.00. Baby buggy $4.50. Davenport
$39.50. Andirons k fireplace screen.
Kitchen cabinet. 'MARTIN'S FURNITURE CO.
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
7596 SUte St Furniture 1900- - State

Wauled Miscellaneous
WANTED: Apt. size gas range.

Phone 5698.
fcLECIKlC REFRIGERATOR WANT-E- D.

small apartment size. State make,
size, condition, cash price. Address
S'atesman Box No. 634.

ANTIQUES of all kinds, old dishes,
bric-a-br- ac dolls, bells, old furniture.
220 N. Lib Ph. 7100.

Miscellaneous

Peco
PACIFIC EXCAVATING COMPANY

Salem, Oregon
Power shovels. Bulldozers. Trucks

Dirt Moving
Basements. Road. Ditches

Phoney 3456 - 8793
AUIU (tainting lust a siiaae Driiei

b Rav ETTEH Call Shrk Motoi
f 8SH .

HEAVY Hauling. Lxcivil wi aitd
Road Building Lanrt Clearing LHet
Woik Ditching Basement Excavation
Sand Gravel Crushec Ruck M;i5n
Sand. Concrete Mix. Cement.

Salem Sand & Gravel Co.
1405 N Front Staljm nrin

Phone 4408 Ot 11924

LUMtkEK CUSTOM planning and
car loading. Lurrber Industries lnc
successors to H. and S. Lumber Co .

Wallace road. Wcat Salem Ph 99.

Dental Plate Repair
TWO-HOU- SERVICE IN MOST

CASES
Bring or Mall Your Plates for Repair

DR HARRY SEMLER. DENTIST
Adoloh Bldg , State St Com-- Ph U

Guitar Studio. Banjo,
Ukulele etc 1533 Cou rt Ph 7569'BULLDOZING. EARTH moving &

dramafe ditches due Ph 4047

PLUMBING Supplies, water systems,
electric and gas automatic water heat-
ers, general repair work Decatur St
Maer 173 (o Coml Phm 6223
""WEAl-HF-f- t strtpiTyllman TPh JS965

ittref seneapltal Bed Co P 4ft59
WATER WELL drilling Domestic or

Irrigation Duffield Bros. Rt. 9. Box
423 Phone 31

MEN'S HATS cleaned and blocked
1100 LES SPRINGER. 464 Court

inane ial
$$$ First MORTGAGES ON

REAL ESTATE $$$
WE OFFER for sale first mortgages on

improved real estate. Salem and vi-

cinity, amounts $500 to $5000 NET in-

vestors' 5", interest Make vour own
selection. Collections of all principal
8c Interest payments made by us
without charge to the investors.

State Finance Co.,
I S3 S. Hish St.

MONEY FOR EVERY PURPOSE
If you are capable of building 10 to

100 houses. Salem or vicinity, during
1947 and need financial assistance.
CONTACT US. We are also interest-
ed In financing one or two large
apartment house units.

STATE FINANCE CO.
Lie. S216 M222

153 S High SL TeU 4121

Money to Loan

We LIKE to Make Loans
We like to say "Yes" to loan re-

quest, because making loan of $25 to
$300. to $500 Auto, is our only busi-
ness. Phone or visit Personal Finance
Co.. 518 SUte. Rm 123. Phone 3191.
You can get a loan from your "Yes
Man" in just 1 visiL Call today E.
Callineer. Mgr. Lie S 122. M 185

Auto Loans
Willamette Credit Co.

STH FLOOR GUARDIAN BUILDING
LICENSE N M 159 S 154

General Finance Corp.
offer money at once on cars, trucks
furniture, trailer houses, livestock
farm marchlnery; contracts refinanced
and additional money advanced No
co signers General Finance is locally
owned and officered; was oreantzed In
1927 and therefore knows and can help
throughout the repaying of a loan Ap-
plications for loans made by phone

134 Souh Commercial Sts.. Salem
, Phone: 916S

f.tcene A M 33$
FARM and CXrYLOANS

4'ar, and 5
Your own terms of repayment with-

in reason. Cash for Real Estate Con-
tracts and Second Mort gapes.

CAPITOL SECURITIES CO.
207 Pioneer Trust Bldg. Phone 7162

$ MONEY $
REAL ESTATE LOANS

PERSONAL LOANS
CAR LOANS

We Buy Real Estate Morteaaes and
Contracts.

STATE FINANCE CO.. REALTORS
Uc. U M-2- 153 S High St.

For Rent Rooms
SLEEP, Rm. 635 N. Summer.

""SLEEPING "Room, prefer woman.
1258 S. Coml.

NICELY Furn. sip. tin. 992 "N. Cot- -
tage.

COMFORTABLE Room for res Dec t- -
ahle gentleman. Close in. Phone 6707 .

WELL Furn. sip. rm close in. Men
only. 737 Center.

Room and Board
WANTED by convalescent woman,

care in private home. Phone .
24036.

WILL Take elderly and convalescent
patients. Phone

For Kent Apartments
LARGE 3 rm. furn. apt., private

bath. To quiet middle aged couple.
No children or drinkers. 930 Garnet,

TWO bed room completely furnish-
ed five room apartment, choice loca-
tion, adults only. No pets. References
required. Write Statesman Box 250.

$19 Per Mo. Clean 2 rm. furn. apt.
suitable for ladies only. 2252 Simp-so- n

at Ford St.
3 RM. Party furn. apt. No drinking.

Ref. required. 1362 Elm. W. Salem.

For Rent House
FOR RENT

2 B. R. home in Turner, good loca-
tion, range, heater and rugs furnished.
See Mr. Chipman Phone 4108

with
A. A. LARSEN, Broker. 402 State St.

LOVELY new 2 bdrm.. no drinkers,
pets or children. Write Statesman
Box 629.

For Rent
Truck rentals. Smttty's

Clipper Service. Center St Church.
TRAILER Space. All modern, near

bus. 1005 S. 21st. 21st k Mission
FOR your tool needs, call or see

Howser's Rent-A-To- Ph. 3646. 602
Edrewater

TRAILERS 75c first hr 50c hrs
following. Woodry's Mkt. 1605 N
Summer.

FLOOR SANDER for rent MonT
ornery Ward.
ATM0RAY& Ozone Good health

Rent-se- ll H. C. Pugh, 684 N. 17 4692
tit MM) tlseo Piano M t. Stiff
FLOOR sanders. edgers and polishers

for beautiful floors. Howrer's Rent--
602 Edgewater. Ph. 3646

TRUCKS FUSI KEN I
Blanket furn 197 S Liberty Pt, pofi2
"FLOOR Sander elec floor poltshei
and lawn roller, weed burner ' Rawlins
Hardware, the Marshall Wells store
Ph. 6877.

Wanted to Rent
VET lr wife need 2 or 3 rm. furn.

apt. Best of ref. Ph.
WANT Small hse. in or near Salen

on bus route. .1747 Center. Ph. 26767.

SECRETARY at Parrish would like
nice apt. Ph. 26228 a Mer5.
"UHii. A pi. by Vel.i'wile Ik 2 chif-dre- n

are 23. Ask for Mrs. Harris.
8753bet. S A M. k 12 noon.

- btu ROOM house or apt. Can be
suburban. Phone 56:16

LAHS Rent in advance ior 3 bed
room houre by June 1st. for 3 adults.
Good references. Suburban prefened.
Box 633 Statesman.

YOUNG Married cou pie need 2 or 3
room apartment. Mu?t be eround floor
due to handicap. Call Mr. Coombcs.
Ph. 7417.

IOLNG Willamette Vet and wife
wh small apt. bv June I. Ph 4171
Ext. 460 day, or write Box 253 States-
man

$25 REWARD lor 2 to 4 rm. riou'-e- .

Write Statesman Box 630.
I'VVO Woiking sirls isn furn. apt.

No trucking or drinkmg. Ph. 3194 bc-tve- en

9 and 5 30. A kjor Miss V I ! n.
WAiS'lED: Finn, or uniurn. apt. or

house by 2 middle ard rmpkiMj
ladies, now until June 1st. Rt. 1. Box
237C Book. Ore.

SAKfcwAYEmploye needs house or
apt., f in n. or unfurn.. 3 vwell bcliavid
children. Write Ht. 1. Box 213 or
Ph. ?-- 25.

"REUABLE Couple "Woufd lS,e' fiirn.
or partly furn. apt. or house. Can
furnish Call

MOUSE or Apt. lor summer months
Martinp June 1st. Bt-s- t refeience.
Ph45::6

U.F UHNiSHf!D "liouse r apt . nod-
dle afed couple, no pet, net drink ni'.

Write Statesman Box 6?3.
WA.Vi'tD: 3 or 4 B K. hue".-

-
mound

.Tiinp 1. Wrilf box r5 Ktf-vp-

WANTED: 3 ci 4 im. lum. apt. Pr.ce
no oh'eot Phong .SpQ2,

tCMPLOIrUJ wonidii -- w inn to lent
3 rm. unfuin. apt or house by June
1. Call eve. 827. or write 635 C'iicm.
Blanche Odom
"

WANTED: "Model n .' Apt. GarareT
Walkin-?divlanc- e ifpos.ible. Ph 3311.

DESPERATE' Need June 1st. 2 or 3
bdrm. house or apt . will do minorrepairs and painting. Ph. 7iW7.

VETERAN and wife want apt. Ref-enr- tv

Phone 26990
MUST have apt . or n.all house,

middle aged ladv. by May 10th. Ph.
9853.

Fr Sale Meal Kutate

Phone 3210
Ban am

$1250 Dodn, Bal easy terms. BR.. DR..
Kit.. LR.. Bath. Ldry Km. F.lec. HI.
wtr. Hlr. Plastered. . 11 wU tlr. Con
found. Lot 50x100. Bus 3 blks. Near can-
nery. Call "ELMER AMUNDSON."

159503 Brms. LR DK. Kit with 2
rtu apt. Bus zone. Bus at door. Call
Elmer Amundson.

Hollywood District
$6150- -2 B'rms. Bat. LR. Kit & Din-

ette. Ldry Rm. 2 Blks to bus. A good
buy. Call Elmer Amundson.

Burt Picha. Realtors
Phone 3210 337 X. H ieh Street

tlSM. by owner, house 1 1 or 2
lots. 2375 N. Church.

OR TRADE. View property. Beau-
tiful double lot with trees. 131 ft. x 155
ft., cleared, south. Ph. 26602.

THIS Month onlv: 6 im. Use. Fine
view. 9 mi. S. E. of Salem. Barn, hen
house other bldg. 400 cds. wood,
fruit. 34 A., 13 A. plow land. 14500.
Peterson. 2 hse. on Twin Oaks Cem.
Rd'JMi E. of Turner.

CHOICE Lots 70x120. City k school
bus. close. Water furn. with some.
35 Lansing Ave. Johnjelden

LIVABLE unfin. "7 rm house. '4acre, lots of strawberries. Ph. 24368.
BY OW NER-- : North location, l b d..

plastered. S yr. old house, priced for
quick sale. Ph. 3220

SMALL 2 B. R. home on lot at
19112 No. Church. A rent beater. Pho.
4917 and make offer

Homes
$3250

9 Room unfin. lge. lot. Keizer dist.
Finish this one yourself and save a lot
of labor costs.

$5500.
Clean 1 bedrm. North on bus line.

Fireplace. Aut. oil heat. Ldry. tray.
Gar. Immed. Possesion. Terms $1250
down. Bal. Mo. payments.

$6500
Brand new 2 bdrm. Lge lot. Located

tn the fast growing Keizer dist. Elec.
water heater. Att. gar., rich soil for
that garden. Small down payment. Bal.
easy monthly payments.

$8650 ,

New 2 bdrm. N.E. Good location.
Part hardwood floors. Elec. water heat-
er. Aut. heat. Att. garage. Utility room.
Concrete walks and driveway. Easv
terms if desired. Will go GI at $800
down.

$9350
New 2 bdrm. NE. City bus service at

door, hardwood floors, unfinished up-
stairs. Aut. oil heat. Elec. water heater.
Ldry trays. Venefian blinds. Lots of
kitchen builtins. And this one can be
purchased on easy terms or will go GI
at $900 down.

$12,600
New 3 bdrm. East. Extra large lot.

Fireplace, hardwood floors, aut oil
heat. Elec. water heater. Elec. water
system. Builtins in kitchen art of the
best of arrangements and construction.
Att. gar. This is a home" Unit will will
make living a pleasure. Term. 1mm.
possession.

Ahrams & Skinner. Inc.
411 Masonic Bldg. Phone 9510 - 6155

Insurance Mte. Loans
2 B.R. HOME. N.E, close to Holly-Woo- d,

partly furnished. $4500.
Only 2 blks. N. from high school, well

constructed 3 B.R. home, basement,
sawdust furnace, large E. front lot.
cherries pay taxes. $7950.

New 2 B.R. home, all elec. heat, ex-
cellent construction, immed. poss., con-
sider part trade. $7600.

2 nice suburban building lots, re-
stricted dist. $1550.

One of Salem's choice view lots.
$2650.

Nice corner lot N.E., 2 blks from
High School. $1000.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
164 S. Com'l. St Phone 8389

GOOD Lot close in. Inq. 49TTfn
St.

FOR SALE by owner, leaving town:
6 rm house with full basement, fire-
place, fenced-i- n yard. $8900, at 1265 N.
Cottage st.

istW z bdim. house. 3810 Monroe.
E. Salem. $2600 00 dn. $45.00 mo.

BY OWNER:. 3 "bdrm.". furniture,
horse barn, cow barn. I1, acre city
hmtts. 115 Park Ave.

BY OWNER: New 2 bdrm.. liv. rm..
kitchen, bath, attached gar. Shown by
appointment. Ph. 8504 after 6 P.M.

BY OWNER: New 2 B.R. hse.. corner
lot on bus line. Priced ro sell. Ph. 3920

new. Three room house with
BATH: ONE-HAL- F ACRE: terms.
$3700.00 C E. NELSON. 485 MA-
DRON A AVE.

i&m'. TWO Bed room, '3 acre
ground. Nice roomy houre new. Turn
left Keizer school. ' first road right
third house left. H. A. Estes.

BRAND New 2 bdrm. house ready
for occupancy. $8000. Veteran or civil-
ian loan. See E. T. Reki. owner, 2385
State St. Ph. 5545,

PERMANENT Business corner for
sale. 3 stores and 2 five rm. apts.,
also small apt., one garage. Income
$260 per mo. Price $26,000. Owner
Box 631 Statesman.

BY" OWNER: Prewar 7 r. old 2 B R.,
ent. closet, fireplace, hdw. floors.
Venetian blinds, elec. hot w.. lovely
kitchen, wired for range. By appoint
ment only. pn. 25039.

VIEW Home with outdoor living.
45 A.. z in young berries. 14 fruit
trees. 3 rm, hse. with shower. Com-
pletely furn.. all electric heat, cook-
ing, h. w refrig. k washer. New dis-tri- ct

south. Phone 4824 for appt. '

FOR efficient and "effective saies
wvfre call the Salem Realty Co NOW"

wtW a Rm. house by Owner: Imm.
Poss. 2205 Broadway. 1 blk. from sch.

hu.
ONE of the Best Lots in the Keizer

Dist. Close to school, store and main
Hwy. 108x148. walnut trees, best
of soil. Forced to sell' at reduced
Price. Phone 3056 or 1260 N. 18th.

BY OWNER:" 3 B R. mod. Basement,
lil furnace, cor. lot. East front. Close
n North- - 1005 N. Cottage. $6850.

Leo N. Child's Inc.
Realtors

YOU TOO SHOULD OWN A HOME
COUNTY HOME. City conveniences.

Very clean 2 bedrm. home with
bath. Fenced In ' A productive
garden. large garage: chicken
house. 2 blks. to city bus. Offered
for Jv S4Hi0.

3 BEDROOM HOME. Cement basement;
furnace; larpe lot; garage: trees
and slnubs. Good location north.
Price only CtiO.

HOV1K AND INCOME. Very nice 5

rins. tor. owner pius a lovely
apt. for tenant. All private en-
trances. Wtll landscaped large lot
Located in gocd neighborhood close
to bus and sriupoine. S7750.l'j ACRES. 5 rm. modern house. Barn:
fataie: chicken house; some iruit.
Rest of soil located N.E. on bus
line. Price SSU00

TWIN BUNGALOWS. Two practically
new bungalows wit'i attached ra-- I
at Oak floors, l.ocatrd c!o e in

on lear of lot. Plenty room lo
build 2 more or 1 Urge home, Pfice
only SlOiOU. CALL or SEE

JAMES B. HARTMAN
OR K. N. VOORI1EES

w ith
Leo N. Childs. Inc.

Realt ors
"31 Yas of dependable service

to home ownrr."
344 State l Phn"- - r2fl

Contractors ant! Home
Builders

We have new sub-divisi- of beau-
tiful serine lots surrounding Salem
College an.l Academy, 'i.iese are extra
la:ge and destined (or permanent
hemes. 4'..'r money u lo 90' r o( cost
is available for buildmc. Work pro-rressi- nr

ntcelv on main building 60' x
228'. 16 well. 214' deep with 100.000
gal. r will supply water for
school and all residential lots. Water
system is mcoporaled at $25,000 capital-iza'io- n.

- .

If interested tn one or forty lots con-
tact L. L. Hughes. 2210 Church, Salem.
Phone 5506 ;

Keizer
$11,7503 B R. home with "i A., full

basement. 2 fireplaces, elec. hot water
htr. Hardwood firs, throughout. Dble.
plumbing, large gar., chicken hse. All
kinds of fruit, elec water syst.. one of
the best wells in Keizer. Imm. Poss.

Olsen & Reeve. Realtors
MS S, rom'l. St. Ph. 4S90: eve.

NEW M home N in Hollywood
dist. 2 large BRs. Oil floor furnace.
Attached garage with concrete drive-
way. A bargain at $7950.

Call O. V. Hume with
State Finance Co.,

Realtors
153 S. High St. Ph. 4121: Eves

FOR
Excellent opportunity for home or

business or both. Large home on high-
way 'near new subdivision. Nearly an
acre with plenty of frontage. A good
investment. $7000 for quick sale.
See MR. CHIPMAN Phone 4108

with
A. A. Larsen. Broker

402 State Street
SUBURBAN GROCERY, ideal loca-

tion. Clearing about $850 per month.
Good fixtures. Living ouarters avail-
able. Reasonable rent. Be sure to see
this store. Price $85b0.

Call O. V. Hume with
State Finance Co.,

Realtors
153 S High St Ph. 4121: F.ve.
"'sfsob'isEw7 2 BDHM. home with oil
fir. furn. In Englewood dist. Complete-
ly furnished. Immed. Poss. Call Burt
Picha.

Burt Picha. Realtors
Phone 32.10 337 N. High Street

MONEY TO LOAN on first mort-
gages 4 to 6 Call for details.

BYRKIT & POTTS
33 Chemeketa Street Phone 5981

$950 DOWN will buy large trailer
house, cabin, garage St lot in North
Salem. Balance like rent.

T.. A. Bergland
Real Estate

3205 Portland Rd. Ph.
Res. 6438

3 BED Room house. 1 acre. Good
outbuildings. Ph. 24504

Phone 6172
Immed. Poss. 3 Blks from cannery.

DR. LR. 2 Brs. Unfinished up. Wired
for range Sc hot wtr. htr.. Plastered.
Garage. t Blk. to bus. $6300.

1 Acre North. $7800. 2 Brs.. LR, Kit.
Wired for range. Elec. Hot Wtr. Htr..
Dble. garage. Chicken hse.. Will trade
for town property.

We have several good suburban lots.
City water available. $600 up. Call Mr.
Gardner.

Biirt Picha. Realtors
Phone 6472 2543 Portland Rd

Just Look at
This New Home. Large L R . B R .

Bath. Kitch . Auto. Fir. furnace. A
View lot with fruit trees and bus by
door Will go G 1. $350 dn. $35 Mo, or
can be sold to civilian for $1300 dn.
No. Price $5730. See Colbath.

Joe L. Bonnie, Realtor
1140 N. Capitol Ph. 8216: Eve.

G.L Special - $6700
Here is a dandy home less

than 1 yr. old that should, easily go
G.I. 2 Nice bedrooms, hdwd. firs., elect,
ht.. large handy kitchen, utility with
travs, garage. This is close to school
it bus and is definitely a buy at the
present price.

Jdst Off State St.
If you are looking for a good

home with plenty of room to entertain,
here it is 13 x 2fi L.R. witn fireplace,
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